
' " ~'WEJ!il'W"l'W 0700800071 

6f<jth1an1'fUru'li 'lleMtl~uth~:inru 2565 
' " 

ei11'111bb'<l::~~tl~mt~1~1ah::tp1v'<l~bBEJlil 
J.li<lfl1n11b'1i'JJ1b'W 

fi1b~eiJ.1111'11u ' d • 65 1'11 baeiJ.1111'11a::aJJ 
1::uu GFMIS 

' v 2,788,000.00 69,700.00 2,468,541.67 illl'111lil1'Wn,1'U 

ill m 1~ n ill fl t1 - - -

~'tl'1na~1' - - -
• 

nJJJi~~u 2,788,000.00 69,700.00 2,468,541.67 

J.1'1fl1n11b'1i'JJ1 b'W 
fi1 b~eiJ.1111'11\J 65 

d • fi1 baeiJ.1111'11a::aJJ 
1~'U'U GFMIS 

- - -

570,000.00 - 569,999.00 / 

- - -

46,000.00 / - 45,999.00/ / 

- - -

- - -

268,492.00 - 268,490.00 

- - -

884,492.00 i - 884,488.00 



':i1B01':i 

€11fl11 

':i11J,f-1~t.! 

'l1001'l 

01'1J'Vl11''1JtLLOO~'IJd' 

':i11l,f-1~t.! 

'l1001'j 

LfliB.:il1utnl-Uvt1 vit.in 

':i11Jlf-1~t.! 

-a1an1-a 

d ... .. ., .. 
Lfl'HJ-1flil1J'VC1 L~t)'~Yi':i€11Jtf!J n'HU 

Lflia.:ifla1JVi1L\ileJ{ DTEC . " 
'1U\'1'~'1J 

"" "" .,,; ~ 
!1'11UWOllU1'Vl~W'U~'\J~!U 

~ud~u~u 1ooaooo11 
'l1V,1UR1b~Bll'l11'11/R1b~m.J'l1R1!1tal! t!'ltll1u,mht111ru 2565 

01R1'lbbitt~,t!~na~1,\ii>ttp1aiitbliao >waul\l'll 1205060101 

01R1>ilTun,1u 

lJrifi1nT~lvi'111 .;,.a.unm ,;,.a.u.,1fl1 ri1•a•unR1 

11muu GFMIS a•au \164 \I 65 • a:::a:JJ\'14'Vlilvi 

2, 788,000.00 2,398,841.67 69,700.00 2,468,541.67 
---

2,788,000.00 2,398,841.67 69,700.00 2,468,541.67 

'l1a'1U R1 b~Bm1 R1/R1 b~ Vil 'l1 R1 a ta II t!'ltll 1u,1.Jtl'l"ll1 ru 2565 

R~iiru'll1:ih•tp1aii"blia• >wauqi'!l 12061so101 

~ ' <I f'l'jllu.i'llV1UW1'VIUtbrn"'llU ' 
l;l•l'i1n1'llllu1 ri1t~ou'l1R1 ri1•a•unm A1L~oU'l1R1 

1'1J'ltUU GFMIS fltflU V64 \I 65 • atam1,1'u• 

570,000.00 569,999.00 - 569,999.00 

570,000.00 569,999.00 - 569,999.00 

. 
lJ~fi1n1-alvi111 l'i1'a"""1R1 l'i1•a"""1fl1 fi1t~oU'l1R1 

1m•uu GFMIS a•au u64 \I 65 • ataU\'1'1'UO 

46,000.00 45,999.00 - 45,999.00 

46,000.00 45,999.00 - 45,999.00 

' 

i,iafi1n1'llilu1 fi1•a•u>1fl1 fi1t~oU'1R1 •h•a"""1R1 

tu .. uu GFMIS aoau \164 \I 65 • ataU'Vl,1'UO 

219,992.00 219,991.00 - 219,991.00 

48,500.00 48,499.00 - 48,499.00 

268,492.00 268,490.00 ~ - 268,490.00 

1'U1ab1'~ 

1'"1ab1'~ 

1'"1ab1'~ 

V13.J1EIL'Vl~ 



'i1f.101'i 

tl1'U\'/T\1'\Jt"U.flt"1.1\l~>l 

'j'JlJ~>l~\I 

'i1tl01'i 

Lfl~{MflDlJYi'lL\llEl{Y1~(11J~tln'.lru HP 

Lfl~t11Jfl'iJJJYl1wm{\~~t11J~tln:rn1 SVA 

lfl~fl~fli"JU1~'Jl\l1fl1°Yf~Ell.l"'!tln'l"cl HP 

U'l~fl~flfl).Jfl1l11fliY1it1u"Qtln'l"n1 SMC 

ifl~fl~flflUfl'JL\llfl{1~iflU"Qtln'l"tJ SMC 

Lf'l~U~flflUYi1L\l18{ DTEC ., 
'j"'JlJ'l'Mi.'llJ 

~.... d <I 

~~11JWm1J1\%W'll~\j~!\.I 

tJ'U~~'lJ~\J 700800071 

no.oufi1,llau,1•1/fi1'ilau'1"'"'"" tJm)1u•utJ'"""" 2566 

""""'"''"'"'l""""'""" "'""'!!~ 1206180101 
fl'ifi'ru6if t11'U'W1Vl'U"~Mfl"''ll'Uri~ ., . . 

lJHPhn1'ilAll1 fi1LaBlJl1fl1 fi1L~ilJ.J'.i1fl'l fi1L~Dll':i1fl1 
tu'.l::uu GFMIS 

"'"" il64 
il 65 • flt:flll'Vl>ll.U.191 

570,000.00 569,999.00 . 569,999.00 

570,000.00 569,999.00 . !>69,999.00 

fl{.flnJ"YlfleJ)J'W 'l~(llfl'i 

1JHR1n11l~in fi1L~illJ'i1A1 fi1L~il1J'i1fl1 fi1t~B1J'i1fl1 
tu'l::uu GFMlS flt"i'lll tl64 il 65 a::ainl>lvr111;i 

102,752.00 102,751.00 102,751.00 

63,640.00 63,639.00 63,639.00 

11,770.00 11,769.00 . 11,769.00 

29,980.00 29,979.00 . 29,979.00 

11,850.00 11,849.00 11,849.00 

48,500.00 48,499.00 . 48,499.00 

268,492.00 268,486.00 . 268,486.00 

rJ/ I 
-~~JI 

1\lafl\iiru'i'l Online 'i~lilfl\n'niofl GFMIS 

2320-008-0347 l'l\'ffl.1'1'!1.#1 110000001752 

'lililfllA'ru'i'l Online 'illi!R'{ti'ru.fl GFMIS 

7440-001-0147 flTI9J.'l'j'tiJl:2 110000001753 

7440-001-0147 l'l'r'lfl.'t'l'll.ffl 110000001754 

7440-009-0247 l'l\Wl.WU.#1 110000001755 

7440-002-0147 l'ITW!.'t'l'!!.#1 110000001756 

7440-002-0247 i'!Yl\ll.l'l'(l.#1 110000001757 

7440-001-0145 l'llWl.'t'l'll.#1 110000001758 



tJ'itn.l1'1'i1tln1'iti'ty;f fl"{.!i'ruin11.J;::::l!'a1tl~HH5t1viLll'WA"{Ji'ru~-a1uP111u'i:::'U'U GFMIS 

01ooaooos1~'11il~mu1vltl"Utn'tf'i\finl 
tl-&'llth:::i.nru 2566 

'l1n-1U\'1Vlfltl~ fl{Jiru<fi'i1Vfi'11'1ti 

lii1fi'u 
'ii1flfltilru'11 1'1;;1iiu'rl'i\~a 

Lu'i::uu GFMIS 'i1tln1'i 30-n.v.-65 
1u'i::uu Online 1'1J'i::UU GFM!S 

'i1fl1°'1U ft1Lihnnnrnll 'i11'11VJU iUffl. ~uq•o 

----
l'lt~ru'ilv1u'l'n'1.u::ufl::'U_~~ 

- - --- - - - -- - --- -- ,-:;/, - --- - ---- ---- - --- --- -- -- --

1 ·;emu~ n\1-623 l1fl 570,000.00 / 569,999.00 2320-008-0347 . 1)~i;t.i~'ll#1 11000000175?,/ / 570,000.00 569,999.00 1.00 

'i1lll'ltilru'ilu1U'W1'.1UZLLfl:::'UUti4 570,000.00 569,999.00 / 570,000.00 569,999.00 / 1.00 

-- --1-----
__ fltfiru.fl1u1i.i~1L9llli ____ 

- --- - -- ---- -- - -- --- ---- - --- ---------- ---- ---- --

1 Lfl~tl~fltilJVi1L9ltl{HP 102,752.00 102,751.0 ~40-_001-0147 '1!_19l.\1'1!.#2 ~ ~-000001753/ ,,,. 102,752.00 102,751.00 1.00 
- --- -- --- - - --- ---- ----- -- - --- ---

2 Lfl~El~fltlllfi1Lli\tJ{SVA __ 63,6~9.o~ 63,639.0 - 74_~0-001-014~ fl'l'l\il.\'l'lJ.#~~ __ 1100000017 52/~ 63,640.00 63,639.00 1.00 
-- -~ --- -- --- I------ - --- --- ---- --- -

3 ~fl~'tl~fH1l-lYi1~Vl'tliHP 11,770.00 11,769.0 7440-009-0247 fl\'iRl~'ll.#1 . 110000_??175;/ ....- 11,770.00 11,769.00 1.00 
- - ----- -- --- -- -- --- --------- --- ---- ------,L ----- ------- - --

4 Lfl~"EMfl'tll-JYi1b\!ltliSMC 29,980.00 29,979.0 7440-002~0147 ~'l'Hil.\1'lJ.#1/ 1100000?17~-~ .• 29,980.00 29,979.00 1.00 
---- --- -- -- - --- - - ---- --- ------ --- ---- --- - - ---

5 Lfl~B~fltll-JY11LVm{SMC 11,850.00 11,849.0 7440-002-0247 l'l't'lfl.\~'ll.#_y- __ ____!_!_0000_00175?/ __ 1_1,850~ 11,849.00 1.00 
-- --- --- --- -- - -- -- -

6 ~fl~ij~f1Bl-l'i'l1wmi DTEC 48,500.00 48,499.00 7440-001·0145 l'l'l'l\il.\~'lJ.#1 1100000~~ 7 5~ ,.,. 48,500.00 48,499.00 1.00 
--- ---- ---- --- --- ----- -c:c:-,r-- ------- ---- ------- --

':i1l-lA'{ilN'ti"fl"tJllYi1LVlili 268,492.00 / 268,486.00 , f\1 I aar;i 1¥15"',l·iJ 268,492.00 268,486.00 6.00 

':i1l-JR'{Jlru'if':i1ti9i'11\11i \1 2566 838,492.00 838,485.00 i'llJ'J v ~ 'U1Yl 838,492.00 838,485,00 I/ 7.00 
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, 

•nn~'lJ\'1\ilfltM n11Gl'gi-;i1,.,U1t1 

~1iil'lJ 
1\l°flA'{ilru.J ':i~ailuw~'rid 

':i1tinTl 30-n.ti.-65 
1u1t:'lJ'lJ Online 1u':it:'U'lJ GFMIS 

'tl1tl\'ltlfl91fl1fl 

':i11''11"JU fi1L~€lllflt:flll 11fl1'1'jtl fl fl fl. fi19\i1'51\11.hU 

l'l'{ti'ru'1n1':iLO'l:fVl'J 
- --- --- --- - - --- --- -

7 
---- -- - - --- -- - - --- ---- -

1 U'l~"El'1\'l'Uti11'li\.11\!lun 46,000.00 45,999.00 "'" 46,000.00 45,999.00 1.00 

11t1l'l'{ilru.fl~~fl~1viU1t11ull 2566 46,000.00 45,999.00 46,000.00 - 45,999.00 / 1.00 

tltlfl':i1lll'l'{fi'ru'fl1li1::\l':i1tiflt:L~ti\il\J 2565 884,492.00 884,484.00 I / 
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Program Name: NGL_ TB_PMT 
UserName: A07008000001102 

'i1U>l1U'1UHRtlill)t11.htJL0noi1u'i1mi:iDU 
'i\1'1nnJ1uflu : 07008 nru11f1t1m~~u 
'itfomJ1u11'.ln<i1u: 0700800071 an1tillf~1111'i!~u Wnl'i!J'ifll 

tht-11'11il 811'1 8 l:I 2586 

Report date; 22.05.2566 
Report Time: 11:00:13 

'i\l'ml't\lilUumhnm1 ilmT(\lilUllfllh~Lfl\'I UililtlfUn LA Oil LA'i"A llilAllfl'h.I 
1101010101 1:iuan1UJlil o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
1101010112 \lfn1~uti1R'1 o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
1101020501 1:Ju1hnilR'1 2,215,024.00 58,425.00 -246,540.00 2,026,909.00 
1101020601 ,i/flti.tl'lilti1~U'lfl'1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020603 ,i/fl 6U1il1'i-1U'11iu. 135,927.00 237,182.00 -186,599.00 166,510.00 
1101020604 '1/fl 6U11'11'i-UilO'lltlU. 211,973.00 166,115.00 -202,565.00 197,503.00 
1101030101 "'fl n'i~nanaru o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
1102010101 nrm:Jullu-1u'1tlu. o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
1102050124 A1'1fu<nn un. o.oo 497,367.00 -497,387.00 o.oo 
1102050125 ntu inn. fuu\'1ut\'u o.oo 0.00 o.oo o.oo 
1105010105 ra~A'llili\'4 o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
1205010101 111s1ffinmflu 2,494,200.00 0.00 0.00 2,494,200.00 
1205010103 Aflfl. 111~nmmnflu -50,909.02 o.oo -5,295.90 -56,204.92 
1205030101 il1il1'iu'111llfudu 1,690,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,690,000.00 
1205030103 illlfl.il1ill'itl/u du -346,216.50 0.00 -3,568.35 -349,606.65 
1205040101 ri'lllli'Jnfffl'll 3,104,000.00 o.oo o.oo 3,104,000.0o 
1205040103 Alla. ri'1tlfln<1!1'1 -1,577,017.65 o.oo -17,771.04 -1,594,786.69 
1205060101 illfll'i&ri'llll/11'\Jh~tj 2,766,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,768.000.00 
1205060102 flllfl. il1Fll'i11hZlj'\ -2,468,541.67 0.00 0.00 -2,466,541.67 
1206010101 il11'1'rn-tf1hifnnu 561,010.00 o.oo o.oo 561,010.00 
1206010103 1'11111 A1itm<tfA1ifn;i1u -365,895.56 o.oo -2,964.97 -368,660.531/' 
1206020101 il11'1'rn'tf111mn11uz 4,629, 100.00 978,000.00 0.00 5 607 100.00 
1206020102 1lfnil1t\'m'tf111mn11u~ o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
1206020103 ill1fl A1itm'tf111urn11u~ -3,486,937.35 o.oo -1,002,707.42 -4,489,644.77 
1206040101 A1t\'m'ri'l.'IJ1tru1 119,150.00 o.oo o.oo 119,150.00 
1206040103 ill1fl il1t\'m<tfh11tru1 -29,352.71 o.oo -1,011.96 -30,364.69 
1206050101 il'{t\'m'tfn1'ilfl1til'i 620,210.00 o.oo o.oo 620,210.00 
1206050102 Yl'nA1t\'m'tfn1'ilfl1tA'i o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
1206050103 Afffl il'{t\'m'tfLFlltfl'i -180,691.06 0.00 -7,893.99 -188,565.05 
1206080101 A'it\'m'tfril'fl'I 126,184.00 0,00 0.00 128,184.00 
1206080103 AR'EIA'{flm'tfril'fl'I -125,817.36 0.00 -281.56 -128,098.92 
1206100101 A'{flnl'tfAillll1J)Lflilf 517,571.86 0,00 0.00 517 571.86 
1206100103 AR'fl AillllhlAilf -456,294.27 0.00 -1,909.96 -456,204.2 
1206120101 A1fl11L'tflf1UAfl 42,400.00 0.00 0,00 42,400.00 
1206120103 ill1fl A'tffllL'tflf1UAfJ -6,923.40 0.00 -720.22 -7,643.62 ,b 

,__ 1206160.1Q!__,_ A'{t\'m'ii'\U'itlj'I 864,492.00 ~--·-----·-·--·----- 0.00 -46,000.00 836,492.00 -~ 

----~~~~-·--~---~:'j~~Wi~::i, ~~~6.488~~~·--·-·----·-~-· .. -~--·----~--·--~~-J:~~~==-~~.:.=~~~"oo~.x-·"~=====~ 
1211010102 lfnflUH\.li14fl°$'1,) 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2101010102 <1/u n1nh-n1uu11n -1,900,673.00 6,198,167.69 ·4,766,522.69 -469,026.00 
2101010103 fullwfl f1mh"°'ry -440,750.00 4,517.132.94 -4,076,382.94 o.oo 
2101020198 <1u.du-mJ1u~1ufg o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
2102040101 R'lli1'iOJll'lnAA1~'1'1U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040102 1u<flr\'t\IA1'1'1'1U 0.00 64,337.00 -250,847.00 -186,510.00 
2102040103 W/HlaX-ljflAA(03} 0.00 31,109.00 -31,109.00 0.00 
2102040106 WIHlax-SNli'l.t'.1~(53) 0.00 25,652.53 -25,852.53 0.00 
2111020199 13u'fmhni1'u o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
2112010199 13uihti\'udu -2,215,024.00 246,540.00 -58,425.00 -2,028,909.00 
2116010104 u'.ln11'iU'l'iiltl1R~ o.oo 0.00 o.oo o.oo 
2202010101 ~\'1'i.fll'l-ft11t'.IU41U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
3101010101 'ifA~~~1Ali'l.~111'i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
3102010101 'ifAQ>1'41All'l.fl~tfl1 -5,145,362.17 0.00 0.00 -5,145,362.17 
3105010101 'JlUUil~\1U1u~1u -1,643,758.33 0.00 0.00 -1,643,756.33 
42010201fl9 'i/Afi1tlfudu o.oo 0.00 -7,813.95 -7,813.95 
4202030110 'i/A1l1U\ilflifli'l'A<ifil'I -10,200.00 0.00 0.00 -10,200.00 
4205010110 'i1UfU'llflll1UFl"(t\'m'tf -2,500.00 0.00 0.00 -2,500.00 
4307010103 TR-fll-Slll.JAA1fl'i -1,268,820.00 0.00 -161,280.00 -1,450,060.00 
4307010104 TR-fU'1UA~'JlU -13,790,775.94 0.00 -5,709,933.00 -19,500,708.94 
4307010105 TR-ftl'1llft1lt1Unu -2,308,835.19 13,665.00 -168,698.64 -2,483,888.83 
4308010101 TR-fl'inJm3UUil(l -535,963.00 58,425.00 -246,540.00 -724,076.00 
4308010105 T/R-tlfm:Jurhnl'li\''1 -1,382,230.00 o.oo o.oo -1,362,230.00 
4308010118 'i\11.'i~i1'11fu1unrn -1,639,502.50 o.oo -275,944.50 -1,915,447.00 
5101010101 l:JUlfiilU 1,562,430.00 262,970.00 0.00 1,825,400.00 
5101010115 fi1li'lillll\\'1Ul'lU~.ntlfll'i 1,268,820.00 181,280.00 0.00 1,450,080.00 
5101010120 fi11liu1d'u;i o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
5101020103 13ut1Alt1mt1niln nut1. 30,628.60 5,189.40 o.oo 36,016.00 
5101020104 l3Uifll\'1ll flUtl. 46,242.90 7,784.10 0.00 54,027.00 
5101020106 l3Uifll\'1Utltlif.-Rel 32,621.00 5,250.00 0.00 38,071.00 
5102010199 Rt1<1.aurn1ut1Ht\'11'1 46,852.00 4,500.00 -4,500.00 46,652.00 
5102030199 ilt1<1.lfoi1urn-n1uuiln 50,000.00 6,805.00 -3,405.00 53,400.00 
5103010102 fi11d111ri'u'1 41,980.00 7,600.00 -960.00 48,820.00 
5103010103 fi1'ill'ln 11,000.00 15,600.00 -4,800.00 21,800.00 
5103010199 Atl'l.\~UVl1'101111UtlVI. 515,760.00 27,992.00 0.00 543,752.00 
5103020102 fi11duufu,, o.oo 640.00 o.oo 840.00 
5104010104 fi1ll1it 1,484,256.36 211,532.94 0,00 1,695,791.30 
5104010107 fil'liilllLl'lllJ&th1>1'1 148,783.08 7,300.00 0.00 156,083.06 
5104010110 fi11ifilu~ll" 100,346.00 10,663.70 o.oo 111,009.70 
5104010112 Af'll\llflll~fl1'i-fl1UUilfl 1,802,310.00 1,166,200.00 0.00 2,970,510.00 
5104020101 fi11\'ffh 88,678.43 0.00 0.00 68,876.43 
5104020105 fi1'l'i1nll'l\lf 2,079.99 o.oo o.oo 2,079.99 
5104020107 fi111~m'i1ll'i1tllllf 7,950.00 0.00 0.00 7,950.00 
5104030203 fi111iu1htfl'ut\'u 3,253.09 0.00 0.00 3,253.09 
5104030212 A1111"11ilAt\11ilA-Uilfl 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00 
5104030219 A1tl'izt11il111'lufi 53,702.00 0.00 0.00 53,702.00 
5104030299 fi1"hJifaui1'u i 1,000.00 o.oo o.oo 1,000.00 
5105010101 fill~ilU-illAl'i 36,217.15 5,295.90 0.00 41,513.05 
5105010105 fill~ilU-illAl'idU 24,539.73 3,588.35 0.00 28,126.06 
5105010107 fi11dil11-ri'1tll!n'I 121,530.91 17,771.04 o.oo 139,301.95 
5105010109 fi11di1U-il.ifU'1. 20,276.90 2,964.97 0,00 23,241.87 
5105010111 filldi!U-fl.U1U111\.lUZ 151,230.51 24,708.42 0.00 175,936.93 
5105010115 fi11di1U-fl."l'IJ1tllll 6,920.65 1,011.96 0.00 7,932.63 
5105010117 fi1ldilU-fl.Lflttil'i 26,463.06 7,693.99 0,00 34,377.05 
5105010123 fi11dm1-A.ril'fl'I 2,613.71 281.56 0,00 2,895.27 
5105010127 fi1tfl'illl-A.ililll'I 13,061.60 1,909,96 0,00 14,971.56 
5105010131 fillililll-fl.Afl 4,925.37 720.22 0,00 5,645.59 
5203010146 'il\.lti1U-A.111Hlfl 1.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 
5209010112 T/E11'.ln11'1mfo~u 6,000.00 o.oo o.oo 6,000.00 
5210010102 T/E-"iilUL3U11ffl'ifl. 1,382,230.00 0.00 0.00 1,362,230.00 
5210010103 T/E-"iilll'ift1f.l/il1Uun. 12,700.00 7,813.95 0.00 20,513.95 
5210010105 T/E-tlfUl~UlhflAif;i 535,963.00 246,540.00 -56,425.00 724,078.00 
5212010199 fi11tf;i1udu 12,468,250.00 2,690,150.00 o.oo 15,156,400.00 
5301010101 llfumnan11'1'1u o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
nm1l11mi1u111n<i1u 0700600071 o.oo 18,094,475.64 -18,094,475.64 o.oo 
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nl<fll'(\lilLlllfllhtUWI ilmYryilttumhzmVI llililllnl.n UlliJR lR'i"R lltl'11ln1tl 
1101010101 L3tlltR1Ufln 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101010112 ~nl~Ulhtfo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020501 l~UfhnA<Y1) 2,215,024.00 56,425.00 -246,540.00 2,026,909.00 
1101020601 1l/U1i.L1'1'ati1d1lfllf1l 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020603 1)/i.J tiU1R1i-1U1llJJ.J. 135,927.00 237,182.00 -166,599.00 186,510.00 
1101020604 Mi.J tiU1R1i-UtuNllU. 211,973.00 188,115.00 -202,565.00 197,503.00 
1101030101 Mi.J nHLLff'illliU 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 
1102010101 ti/ut3u!lu-1udllu. 0.00 0,00 0,00 0.00 
1102050124 1{11lfu'l1n un. 0.00 497,387.00 -497,367.00 0.00 
1102050125 fllu rnn. fu11viuiru 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1105010105 ii'f~A1lAif1l 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1205010101 a1R1n1l'mn1ofo 2,494,200.00 0.00 0.00 2,494,200.00 
1205010103 fli'fi'f. il1Fnnfoa1Au -50,909.02 0.00 -5,295.90 -56,204.92 
1205030101 <11fl1'iLl~iltlft11'1u 1,690,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,690,000.00 
1205030103 AIHl'.il1A1nlfu du -346,216.50 0.00 -3,586.35 -349,806.85 
1205040101 ii'llllijn,itfN 3,104,000.00 0.00 0.00 3, 104,000.00 
1205040103 mflt if1ltlqntt!11l -1,577,017.85 0.00 -17,771.04 -1,594,788.89 
1205060101 il1R1'i&~1llJ/tt11Ji~4 2,788,000,00 0,00 0.00 2,788,000.00 
1205060102 Atflt il1A1i11Ji~4'1 -2,488,541.67 0.00 0.00 -2,468,541.67 
1206010101 R1n'm'l'i;hifM1U 561,010.00 0.00 0.00 561,010.00 
1206010103 Rffff R11Ym'l'i1hl'innu -365,895.56 0.00 -2,964.97 -368,660.5~ 
1206020101 R~llm'l'iu1urn1m~ 4,629,100,00 1,548,000.00 0.00 ,6,177,100.~ 
1206020102 ~M111Ym'¥fu1un1uut 0.00 570,000.00 -570,000.00 o.OiJ8' 
1206020103 Atftf fllllm~U1U\'ll\IU~ -3,486,937.35 0.00 -1,002,707.42 -4,489,644.77 
1206040101 Alilm'tf1"1J1tm1 119,150.00 0.00 0.00 119,150.00 
1206040103 flltff fllllm'tfl~n:tm1 -29,352.71 0.00 -1,011.96 -30,364.69 
1206050101 fllllmoi{n1i1n1tA'i 620,210.00 0.00 0.00 620,210.00 
1206050102 1lfnfl11lm~n1ilfi1:tR'i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1206050103 AtftfAlllm~l£11:tLil'> -180,691.06 0.00 '.7,893.99 -186,585.05 
1206080101 R~!Ym'l'irhn:i 126,184.00 0.00 0.00 126,184.00 
1206080103 Atfl'lfllllm<tf1hn:i ·125,817.36 0.00 -261.56 

~ 1206100101 Alllm'l'iAillll~1tAilf 517,571.86 536,984.00 -266,492.00 
1206100102 ~mrnm'hLRilf 0.00 805,476.00 -605,476.00 0 
1206100103 Rfli'f A<llJl11l~af -458,294.27 0.00 -1,909.96 456,204.23 
1206120101 R11fm'rl1Ilui;if1 42,400.00 0.00 0.00 42,400.00 
1206120103 Ri'fi'f Alllmol{1huAf1 -6,923.40 0.00 -720.22 -7,643.'11 / 
1206180101 Alllm'rl'\1/1t4•1 884,492.00 268,492.00 -1,152,984.00 0.00 --"-'- -- ,. ---=-~-~-~---1 

1206160102" ~-~ ----~itff~~~i111fiiff~ii_q- -~fl8'4;•f86'.00 f,152,9iif6'0~" :268',496.0il" --~ <>:004),T y--121101cncn -- ~iiiiz\.\il4if~tl~ - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1211010102 llfM1U'it\.\i11lltfN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2101010102 'l/u n1'ifil-fl1UUiJn -1,900,673.00 6,469,692.69 -4,766 ,522 .69 -197,503.00 
2101010103 fm1uA1/1mhl'tru -440,750.00 4,517,132,94 -4,076,382.94 0.00 
2101020198 :iu.1'1u-1nhu"1ulf!! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040101 i'f161'i(\llllf1Aif11l<i1U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040102 1Ufi1~(\11{1~;:j1u 0.00 64,337.00 -250,847.00 -186,510.00 
2102040103 W/H laX-llRRA(03) 0.00 32,409.00 ·32,409.00 0.00 
2102040106 W/Htax-fNR.t1~(53) 0.00 25,825.43 -25,825.43 0.00 
2111020199 l3Ulfuthni'1u 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2112010199 L3Ull'i~fl'ui'1u -2,215,024.00 246,540.00 -58,425.00 -2,026,909.00 
2116010104 Lilnu'iui'imlld~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2202010101 ~Vl'i.fui-fl11t1U1l1U 0.00 0.00 0.00 ~:~~// 3101010101 'i/R!{1lfi1Rtl'l.~VI~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 
3102010101 'i/R!{~fi1Fltl'l.ffttfll -5,145,362.17 0.00 -4.00 -5,145,366.11/ 
3102010102 1-1narnuuff'l111l01wn1vi 0.00 1,375,469.00 -1,375,469.00 0.00 t,; 
3105010101 \')U1Jll~\.\IJ1U1l1U -1,643,758.33 0.00 0.00 -1,64 ,756.33 
4201020199 'i/Afi1lllfui'1u 0.00 0.00 -7,613.95 -7,613.95 
4202030110 'i/'11J1UL<1£1tf1'i..\'R<ifoi -10,200.00 0,00 0,00 -10,200.00 
4205010110 nulfu:i1n11111A~llm'l'i -2,500.00 0.00 0.00 -2,500.00 
4307010103 TR-fu1lUWm1n'i -1,266,820.00 0.00 -181,260.00 -1,450,080.00 
4307010104 TR-:l'lNU!N\')U -13,790,775.94 0.00 -5,728.433.00 -19,519,208.94 
4307010105 TR-fu~ufl11t1unu -2,306,835.19 13,665.00 -421,723.64 -2,716,893.83 
4308010101 TR-ff'in.fui3uuan -535,963.00 58,425.00 -246,540.00 ·724,078.00 
4308010105 T/R-llfin3urhnR<Y1l -1,362,230.00 0.00 0.00 -1,362,230.00 
4308010118 iR.'it\.\i11lllutumJJ -1,639,502.50 0.00 -275,944.50 -1,915,447.00 
5101010101 t3ULlillU 1,562,430.00 262,970.00 0.00 1,825,400.00 
5101010115 fi1AilUUVIUHU~.'iltlfl1'i 1,268,820.00 181,260.00 0.00 1,450,080.00 
5101010120 fi1irl11«fM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5101020103 13uuvi111umniln nuu. 30,828.60 5,169.40 0.00 36,016.00 
5101020104 13UtfUVIU nm1. 46,242.90 7,784.10 0.00 54,027.00 
5101020106 t3UtfUVIUtltltt.-Rel 32,621.00 5,250.00 0.00 38,071.00 
5102010199 Rtl'l.llllrutull'iZLl1FI 46,852.00 4,500.00 -4,500.00 46,852.00 
5102030199 R1J'l.lln11Uill-£11UUiln 50,000.00 6,805.00 -3,405.00 53,400.00 
5103010102 fi1Ldu1du" 41,980.00 7,800.00 -960.00 48,820.00 
5103010103 A'1'flllfn 11,000.00 15,600.00 -4,800.00 21,800.00 
5103010199 Am.1Amn1ln1u1ulll1. 515,760.00 27,992.00 0.00 543,752.00 
5103020102 fi11dmdu" 0.00 840.00 0.00 840.00 
5104010104 fi1iRrt 1,484,258.36 211,532.94 0.00 1,695,791.30 
5104010107 fi1ili1ll1L'llll&tl1~~1 148,783.06 7,300.00 0.00 156,083.06 
5104010110 fi11i111mil~ 100,346.00 10,663.70 0.00 111,009.70 
5104010112 Rl'ltmn11~n1'i-n1uu11n 1,802,310.00 1,168,200.00 0.00 2,970,510.00 
5104020101 fi11rh'h 88,878.43 0.00 0.00 88,876.43 
5104020105 A'11wnfnvf 2,079.99 0.00 0.00 2,079.99 
5104020107 fi111~n1'i'\ll'i1:tlihf 7,950.00 0.00 0.00 7,950.00 
5104030203 fhtdull'itfl'uitu 3,253.09 0.00 0.00 3,253.09 
5104030212 A1Lil1LilfllAilA-Uiln 12,000.00 0.00 0,00 12,000.00 
5104030219 A'1llH111flu~uti 53,702.00 0.00 0.00 53,702.00 
5104030299 fi1t1fffillli'1U '! 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 
5105010101 fi1U~illl-ll1A1j 36,217.15 5,295.90 0.00 41,513.05 
5105010105 fi1tffilll-ll1Fl1ji'1U 24,539.73 3,588.35 0.00 28,128.08 
5105010107 fi11tfo11-d~llijni 121,530.91 17,771.04 0.00 139,301.95 
5105010109 fi11d11U-fl.RU1l. 20,276.90 2,964.97 0.00 23,241.87 
5105010111 fi1Ldilll-R.U1U\11\.\Ut 151,230.51 24,708.42 -569,999.00/ ·394,060.07 
5105010115 Fi11dt1JJ-A.1'111:tm1 6,920.65 1,011.98 0.00 7,932.63 
5105010117 Fi11ff11ll-R.tnl:tA'i 26,483.06 7,893.99 0.00 34,377.05 
5105010123 A11dm1-A.fi1'il'I 2,613.71 281.56 0.00 2,895.27 
5105010127 1'!1td11u-R.Rillli 13,061.60 270,399.9§/ -536,97§.00 -253,514.44 
5105010131 fi11d11J.1-R.Rh 4,925.37 720.22 0.00 5,645.59 
5203010146 '41\1!.11U-R.lll'it4i 1.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 
5209010112 TJE11lnu'lml'1ll:!iu 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 
5210010102 T/E-111UL3U1Lftf'in. 1,382,230.00 0.00 0.00 1,382,230.00 
5210010103 T/E-1au'i/GJf.l/~1\flln. 12,700.00 7,813.95 0.00 20,513.95 
5210010105 T/E-tllfm3mhnAl¥1l 535,963.00 246,540.00 -58,425.00 724,078.00 
5212010199 fi111f<11udu 12,468,250.00 2,690,150.00 0.00 15,158,400.00 
5301010101 tllfu\.\ll1A'i11l;i°1U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
nunfffmh1111'.ln<l1u 0700600071 0.00 23 ,869 ,363.54 -23,869,363.54 0.00 
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